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Requisition Format for Scheme Ilead - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)
Name of Works Di luzaffarpur West
Administrative Agreement Amount (in Lakh) .
Administrati Approval (AA) Date of Value of .:r_nr_._am of| Value of L Previous i Up-to-date | Requsition
; . ; Initial SYear A t| Completion | Actual Date - itumen Bitumen | Total Alloted | expenditure | against work
\ 4 i r ¢ 1D e Approval Agreemen I I t !
S.N.| Package No. Name of Road qe....np:m ol il _?f_.“.ﬂb:aq i | e Rectification Routine No. & Date as per of Completion :_d”.._m_.”v Layer (in | Contentin | Amount (in | as per MIS done (in Remarks
No. & Date ﬁ_.l-”:n_rw.“__u ._”unu—ﬂ__;:.._ with Surface | Maintanance Agreenient mm) Percentage Lakh) (in Lakh) Lakh)
; Renewal (in Maint. (in
b Lakh) Lakh)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
MR-N/19-20 KHIROO 223MBD/2 SDBC
1| Muzffapur CHHAPRA - NEA220002587 | 06072019 | 6.850 | 20050000 127.00100 52.86079 -.m.. n.al | 27.09.2020 Complete | 1230000 25mm 5.00 0.00000 0.00000 118.74218
] West/07 BANGRA FIROZ < e .
} 0.00000 0.00000 118.74218
) /
| } Executive Engincer

i LJ RWD Warks Division

ﬂ h.J MuzafTarpur West
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P ——

Date

26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20

Time

11:19:0
11:19:0
11:19: 34
11:19: 34
11:20:9
11:20:9
11: 20: 44
11:21: 0
11:21: 20
11:21: 20
11:21: 20
11:22: 0
11:22:0
11::22:30
11:22:30
11:23:5
11:23:5
11:23:41
11:24:0
11:24:16
11:25:0
11: 25:0
11:25: 27
11: 26: 0
11:32:30
11:33:0
11:33:5
11:33:5
11:33:5
11:33:40
11:34: 0
11:34:16
11:34:16
11:35:0
11: 3550
11:36: 0
11:36: 2
11:36: 37
11:36: 37
11:37: 12

Section
No.
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

Length Bumps

inkm
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

inmm
140
130
200
160
150
190
150
140
200
150
190
100
110
150
90
100
110
140
S0
80
90
80
70
80
130
90
30
110
130
160
140
130
170
160
160
110
120
140
120
120

Name of Road :- KHIROO CHHAPRA - BANGRA FIROZ

Latitude Longitude Event
Y=0*X"2+0.989 * X -13.58
X = 1321
Y =1292

Speed
Rate
0
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2
30.3
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2
10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2
10.1
0
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
30.3
20.2
10.1
20.2
10.1
20.2
0
10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2

OR
mm/km
1400
1300
2000
1600
1500
1900
1500
1400
2000
1500
1900
1000
1100
1500
900
1000
1100
1400
900
800
900
800
700
800
1300
900
900
1100
1300
1600
1400

1300

1700
1600
1600
1100
1200
1400
1200
1200

IRI
uiv
1371
1272
1964
1568
1469
1865
1469
1371
1564
1469
1865
975
1074
1468
876
975
1074
1371
876
777
876
777
678
777
1272
876
876
1074
1272
1568
1371
1272
1667
1568
1568
1074
1173
1371
1173
1173

:ATEGORY
ROAD
G

G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

1.87
2.76
2.26
2.13
2.63
2.13

2.76
2.13
2.63
1.48
1.61
2.13
1.34
1.48
161

1.34
1.21
1.34
1.21
1.07
12k
1.87
1.34
1.34
1.61
1.87
2.26

1.87
2.38
2.26
2.26
161
1.74

1.74
1.74

26.29838
26.29925
26.30016
26.30104
26.30183
26.30225
26.30311
26.30377
26.30447
26.30517
26.30604
26.30679
26.30767
26.30854
26.30943
26.31015
26.31086
26.31166
26.31243
26.31306
26.31362
26.31407
26.31497
26.31593
26.3214
26.32212
26.323
26.32391
26.32475
26.3256
26.32616
26.32653
26.32702
26.32741
26.32792
26.32876
26.32942
26.32988
26.33068
26.33132

85.4047
85.40638
85.4074
85.41077
85.4106
85.4013
85.40387
85.41043
85.4173
85.42288
85.42862
85.4338
85.43618
85.43602
85.43803
85.44427
85.4507
85.45588
85.45875
85.45
85.4446
85.4372
85.43938
85.4404
85.33248
85.33838
85.34393
85.3478
85.3507
85.35538
85.36228
85.37137
85.37878
85.38737
85.39528
85.4005
85.40555
85.41328
85.41885
85.42608

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Curve

| RURAL ROAD
Average Poor

<4000 4001-5000

seed Breaker

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Curve
Normal
Normal

/ﬁ

<

Good

o

M

G A

>5001

X
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Date

26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/8/20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/8/20
26/ 8/ 20
26/8/20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/8/20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20
26/ 8/ 20

Time

11:37:12
11:37:12
11:37:47
11:38:0
11:38:0
11:38:23
11:38:23
11:39:0
11:39:0
11:39:0
11:39:33
11:40:0
11:43:5
11:43:40
11:44:0
11:44:15
11:44:15
11:45:0
11:45:0
11:45: 26
11:46:1
11:46:1
11:46:1
11: 46: 37
11:47:12
11:47:12
11:47:47
11:48:0

Section Length Bumps
in mm

No.
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

in km

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.053

80
90
90
80
80
80
50
100
160
160
110
130
120
130
110
100
120
160
170
170
240
110
110
130
120
140
110
70

Name of Road :- KHIROO CHH

Speed
Rate
30.3
20.2
20.2
20.2
303
20.2
30.3
10.1
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2

0
10.1
20.2
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2
20.2
30.3
20.2
10.1
20.2
10.1
40.4

OR
mm/km
800
900
900
800
300
800
500
1000
1600
1600
1100
1300
1200
1300
1100
1000
1200
1600
1700
1700
2400
1100
1100
1300
1200
1400
1100
1321
AVG:-

IRI
uv
777
876
876
777
777
777
480
975
1568
1568
1074
1272
1173
1272
1074
975
1173
1568
1667
1667
2360
1074
1074
1272
1173
1271
1074
1292
1230

'ATEGORY

ROAD

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

=

1.21
1.34
1.34
1.21
1.21
1.21
0.78
1.48
2.26
2.26
1.61
1.87
1.74
1.87
1.61
1.48
1.74
2.26
2.38
2.38
3.25
1.61
1.61
1.87
1.74

161
19

%;”

%
<

APRA - BANGRA FIROZ

Latitude Longitude Event

26.33181
26.33226
26.33271
26.33337
26.33399
26.33461
26.3352
26.33583
26.33642
26.33699
26.33748
26.33827
26.33824
26.33875
26.33954
26.34008
26.3406
26.34134
26.34177
26.34153
26.34071
26.33996
26.33911
26.33823
26.33744
26.33655
26.33586
26.33564

85.4345
85.44343
85.45202
85.46027

85.4668
85.47423
85.48198

85.4904
85.49813
85.50588

85.5143
85.51835
85.52137
85.52962
85.53518
85.54258

85.5502
85.55522
85.56397

85.5734
85.57575

85.5712
85.57103

85.5749
85.57945

85.58182

85.58602

85.59157

Y=0*X"2+0989* X -13.58
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Curve
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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Section No.:78, Eqn:Y=0*X"2+

File :E:\Software\Bump Indicator Software\Reports\26.08.2020126081143. Xls.
0O CHHAPRA - BANGRA

Name of O:wmcﬂ:.m_‘ ‘MS Devendra Kumar and Company, Name of Work/ Road :KHIRO

2480 -
1480 4
uv
mm/
km
480 -
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Name 0 work— !
Situatsi of work—-

Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencemen
tha measurements relating to"each work.) T

paﬂ[cwars_ Detaﬂsofacftualmeasurement ¥
No. L.: B. Dl

Hedd — [3054

Maihtemabes .LE—&;"M T
N/w = M adyten apee 4] re;e-:,gM; L;t
Kb asd ,L:'M?.ﬁ th?@ "E
BHar e Boroz . u

/]
&qw’eeinwl Nb~ 292 MR D 72—0 2.

Aﬁwﬁ" = Mo Devendha ’kt s &

. C‘)mbfm}r Y - | Ko ded kalta.
fro- : | |
i _O &ergi ng’f’— ﬂ‘u,,&q_#ﬂ,ﬁ{a“i__’
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